United States Department of Justice Drug Enforcement Administration Controlled Substance Ordering System (CSOS) Registrant Agreement

I request approval to serve in the role of CSOS Registrant in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth below. By creating this enrollment request, I agree to the terms of this CSOS DEA Registrant Agreement, the CSOS PKI Subscriber Agreement, the DEA Diversion Control E-Commerce PKI Certificate Policy (CP) and DEA Regulation - Title 21, Code of Federal Regulations (1300 to the end).

1. Organization Contact for CSOS Registration Authority

I agree to serve as the CSOS Registration Authority point of contact for CSOS Enrollment and CSOS Certificate administration for the DEA Registration(s) identified.

2. Distribution of Authorization Codes

I agree to receive from the CSOS Certificate Authority (CA) an authorization code via tamper-proof envelope and secure email, which will be used to activate my digital certificate.

3. Certificate Revocation

I agree to request revocation of CSOS Certificates issued with the DEA Registration(s) for which I am responsible if the DEA Registration listed in the CSOS Certificate becomes invalid. The list of events requiring revocation may be found on the CSOS website (www.deaecom.gov) and in DEA Regulation - Title 21, Code of Federal Regulations (1300 to the end).